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MARYLAND 

 
HOPKINS GAME FARM 
KENNEDYVILLE, MD 
3/11/2018 
NSCA SPRING FLING 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA SPRING 
FLING 
133 Attended 
M1 ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 97 
M2 RODGER E BECKER 90 
M2 STEVE EDMONDSON 90 
M3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 89 
M3 CODY ESHELMAN 89 
M3 JASON L CLARK 89 
AA1 BRIAN H ATKINS 86 
AA2 TRAVIS S BARRETT 85 
AA3 DONALD FUENTES 82 
AA3 JAMES JUSTICE 82 
AA3 MICHAEL M MELINI 82 
A1 JOSHUA WALLS 84 
A2 CHARLIE CORKELL 79 
A2 DR STEPHEN R PITTMAN 79 
A3 GARY L SEAGRAVES 78 
B1 JAMES G WILLIAMS 79 
B2 GERALD W TREECE 78 
B3 AMY CROW 76 
B3 MARK A WILDMAN 78 
B3 MICHAEL S SCOFIELD 76 
C1 CHARLIE MELLO 77 
C1 WESTLEY ROWE 77 
C2 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 75 
C2 MICHAEL M DAISEY 75 
C3 BARBARA SOLOW 80 
C3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 80 
D1 R WARNER PARKS - JR 52 
D1 TYLER J THOMPSON 67 
D2 CHRIS DEMERGIS 66 
D3 MICHAEL F HAIFLEY 62 
E1 RYAN BOYLES 79 
E2 BRIAN HENDRICKS 75 
E3 GARY F CROMPTON 62 
SJCH RYAN BOYLES 79 
JRCH DREW M LATOS 86 
JRRU JAMES G WILLIAMS 79 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 90 
VTCH STEVE EDMONDSON 90 
VTRU JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 86 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 89 
SVRU EDMUND W SCHORR 83 
LYCH PAULENA BELLA PRAGER 83 
LYRU BARBARA SOLOW 80 
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 84 
SSRU BRUCE K NEY 74 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NSCA SPRING 
FLING 
35 Attended 
M2 GUS GEORGATOS 44 
M3 STEVE LUNDEEN 42 
M3 BILL MONCEVICZ 42 
AA1 TREVOR M SHANNAHAN 43 
AA2 ROBERT H GALYEAN 42 
AA3 DONALD FUENTES 36 
A1 LAWRENCE I MORRIS - JR 38 
A2 GARY L SEAGRAVES 37 
B1 KEVIN J TEWEY 39 
B2 MIKE J WOLLARD 38 
B3 MARK NIST 35 
C1 EDWARD JAOUDE 36 
C2 SANTO COSTARELLI 32 

C3 SPIROS AGRIODIMAS 26 
D1 SCOTT E THOMPSON 36 
D2 CHRIS DEMERGIS 30 
D3 ROBERT B BORKOWSKI 23 
E1 RYAN BOYLES 39 
E2 BRIAN HENDRICKS 32 
E3 PAUL HUNT 22 
JRCH RYAN BOYLES 39 
VTCH RODGER E BECKER 44 
VTRU ROBERT H GALYEAN 42 
VTRU STEVE LUNDEEN 42 
SVCH BILL MONCEVICZ 42 
SVRU RALPH M NISSLEY 41 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 38 
LYRU BARBARA SOLOW 36 
 
SCHRADER'S BRIDGETOWN MANOR 
HUNTING & S/C 
HENDERSON, MD 
3/18/2018 
MARCH MADNESS 100 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: MARCH 
MADNESS 100 
20 Attended 
M1 MITCHELL GODDARD 44 
M2 MIKE MACHULSKI 43 
M3 FRITZ R DENIG 43 
AA1 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 40 
A1 GARY L SEAGRAVES 39 
B1 PAUL GAMBAL 43 
B2 GERALD W TREECE 42 
B3 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 38 
C1 WESTLEY ROWE 39 
C2 BOB BROWN 39 
C3 ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 39 
D1 WAYNE T SMITH 29 
JRCH DREW M LATOS 43 
VTCH PAUL GAMBAL 43 
VTRU ROBERT JANISZEWSKI 39 
SVCH MIKE MACHULSKI 43 
SVRU JAMES P CRUSON - JR 40 
LYCH DIANE V DENIG 25 
SSCH BRUCE K NEY 38 
SSRU CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 33 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: MARCH 
MADNESS 100 
15 Attended 
M1 ERICH RAUH 47 
M2 RHYS M ARTHUR 46 
M3 MITCHELL GODDARD 44 
AA1 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 48 
A1 GARY L SEAGRAVES 46 
A2 CHUCK BRADY 39 
B1 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 42 
B2 ERIC M MOORE 40 
B3 GERALD W TREECE 39 
C1 CARL ANDERSON 39 
C2 BOB BROWN 37 
D1 WAYNE T SMITH 41 
D2 CLARK A MILLER 37 
VTCH RHYS M ARTHUR 46 
VTRU CHRISTOPHER COX 43 
SVCH JAMES P CRUSON - JR 48 
SVRU BOB BROWN 37 
SSCH WAYNE T SMITH 41 
SSRU CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 38 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: MARCH 
MADNESS 100 
2 Attended 
B1 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 39 

C1 WESTLEY ROWE 39 
SSCH CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 39 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 
MADNESS 100 
119 Attended 
SJCH LANDON GREENE 71 
SJRU JACOB EDMISTER 68 
JRCH DREW M LATOS 90 
JRRU JAMES G WILLIAMS 78 
VTCH STEVE EDMONDSON 94 
VTRU STEVE LUNDEEN 93 
SVCH PETER M SPIVEY 90 
SVRU GEORGE E BURTON 89 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 78 
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 78 
SSCH CARTER G STANTON 89 
SSRU BRUCE K NEY 88 
 


